Alpha/Beta Counting System
Selection Guide
MDS-4/8/12/16: Best for high sample
volume with high counting sensitivity (long
count time) requirements.
WPC-9550: Best all around smear/swipe/air
filter counter. Especially good with high
sample volumes with short ( 1–30 minute)

from a reliable supplier.
13) Alpha then beta (sequential) detector mode is available with a PC controlled system.
Ordering Information
WPC-9550 WPC-9550 System with manual
50 Sample Stack Set
50 Sample Carriers #1-50
50 Inserts 1/8 in., 5/16 in.
Control and QC Plates
Gas Tank Regulator, gas line and fittings
Line Printer
12 Month Warranty
Cart
Installation and familiarization on-site
100 Sample Stack Set
(with 100 sample carriers and inserts)
Warranty Extension
WPC-9550-PC WPC-9550 System with manual
50 Sample Stack Set
50 Sample Carriers #1-50
50 Inserts 1/8 in., 5/16 in.
Control and QC Plates
Gas Tank Regulator, gas line and fittings
PC System with Laser Printer
PIC Communication Software
PIC Spreadsheet Template Software
PIC Vista 2000 Software
12 Month Warranty
Cart
Installation and familiarization on-site
100 Sample Stack Set
(with 100 sample carriers and inserts)
Warranty Extension
WPC-9550-FC WPC-9550 System with manual
50 Sample Stack Set
50 Sample Carriers #1-50
50 Inserts 1/8 in., 5/16 in.
Control and QC Plates
Gas Tank Regulator, gas line and fittings
Touch Panel PC System with Laser Printer
PIC Touch Panel Software
Touch Panel Mounting Bracket
12 Month Warranty
Cart
Installation and familiarization on-site
100 Sample Stack Set
(with 100 sample carriers and inserts)
Warranty Extension
IPC-9025 IPC-9025 System with Manual
50 Sample Carriers
Specify Depth at Time of Order
12 Month Warranty
Cart
Installation and familiarization on-site
MDS-4/8/12/16 MPC-9604 System (1 per 4 Detectors)
Manual
1 Sampler Carrier per Detector
One 1/8 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in., Inserts per Detector
PC System with Software and Laser Printer
On-Site Installation and Familiarization
12 Month Warranty
Cart (1 per MPC-9304)
Custom Rack Assembly
Warranty Extension
WPC-9450 WPC-9450 System with Manual
Wheeled Base
50 Sample Carriers
Line Printer
On-Site Installation and Familiarization